

ACCREDITATION COUNCIL May 15, 2023, 3:00-5:00pm Connect via Zoom: <u>https://hartnell_-edu.zoom.us/j/97806812637</u> +1 669 444 9171 US, Meeting ID: 978 0681 2637

h

MEMBERS

Representing
Administration
Full-Time Faculty
Academic Senate/Fullime Faculty
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Manager, Supervisor, or Confidential
CSEA
CSEA

	-Time Faculty
Cynthia Ainsworth (Rec #1 Library)	Full-Time Faculty
Deborah Stephen(Rec #2 Technology)	Full-Time Faculty
Vacant	Part-Time Faculty
Bryan Cabello	Associated Students
Jennifer Santiago	Associated Students

GUEST: Dr. Gayle Pitman, Associate Vice President of Institutional Equity, Effectiveness, and Success

1

HARTNELL COLLEGE VISION STATEMETINE College students will be prepared to contribute as leaders to the intellectual, social, cultural, and economic vitality of our communities and the world.

HARTNELL COLLEGE MISSION STATE For the education and workforce development needs of communities in the Salinas Valley, Harehi College strengthens communities by providing opportunities for students to reach career and/or academic goals (associate degrees, certificates of achievement, transfer tey fear rinstitutions) in an environment committed to student learning, achievement and success.

AGENDA

HARTNELL COLLEGE VISION STATENATION College students will be prepared to contribute as leaders to the intellectual, social, cultural, and economic vitality of our communities and the world.

2

HARTNELL COLLEGE MISSION STATE For the education and workforce development needs of communities in the Salinas Valley, Harehi College strengthens communities by providing opportunities for students to reach career and/or academic goals (associate degrees, certificates of achievement, transfer tey fear rinstitutions) in an environment committed to student learning, achieverent and success.